
AJ Celiano, Inc. 460 Ludlow Ave, Cranford, New Jersey 07016 908-272-7510 dscafer@ajceliano.com No Bid

Billy Contracting & Restoration Inc. 67 Danforth Ave, Paterson, NJ 07501 973-396-2579 ivana@billycontracting.com No Bid

Drill Construction 80 Main Street, Suite 570, West Orange, NJ 07052 973-736-9350 irina@drillconstruction.com $1,463,000

Premier Building @ Construction Management, Inc. 68 Hiawatha Ct., Midland Park, NJ 07432 201-443-4390 premier1bcm@gmail.com $1,477,000

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Road, Suite 800, Cincinnati, OH 45209 513-458-8523 erica.france@constructionconnect.com No Bid

CISLEADS 170 Kinnelon Road, Kinnelon, NJ 07405 973-492-0509 X202 luisd@cisleads.com No Bid

CatCord Construction Company, Inc 17 North Farview Ave, Paramus, NJ 07652 201-767-2272 ivan@catcord.com $1,356,480

ATG Inc 581 Route 46, Fairfield, NJ 07004 973-650-9600 mira.atginc@gmail.com $2,200,000

Rbuild LLC 45 n Spring St, Bloomfield, NJ 07003 973-246-4454 estimating@rbuildllc.com No Bid

Pax Mundus ENT LLC 7 Tamaron CT, Monmouth Jct, NJ 08852 609-373-6227 paxmundus@outlook.com No Bid

Dodge 34 Crosby Drive, Suite 202, Bedford, MA 01730 844-326-3826 william.fleming@construction.com No Bid

Ali Electric 41 Broadway Ave, Colonia, NJ 07067 908-565-2125 estimating@ali-electric.com No Bid

Molba Construction 392 Liberty Street, Little Ferry, NJ 07643 201-488--6555 amy@molbaconstruction.com No Bid

Academy Construction 7 East Garden Place, Pompton Plains, NJ 07444 973-832-4244 john@academyconstruction.net No Bid

H & S Construction & Mechanical 721 Bayway Ave, Elizabeth, NJ 07202 908-352-4345 estimating@hsmechanical.com No Bid

ML, Inc 65 South Street, Passaic, NJ 07055 973-470-9633 estimating@mlinc.biz No Bid

Venus Tile & Marble LLC 1083 Route 12, Frenchtown, NJ 08825 267-247-6235 raindraps@outlook.com No Bid

Skopye LLC 40 Henry Road, Newton, NJ 07860 862-571-1455 skopyebids@gmail.com $1,394,000

Single Overall Contract

BIDDER'S LIST

Little Theater Pre-K Renovation @ Glen Rock High School and Middle School

Prepared by: Parette Somjen Architects

Bids Due: 2024-07-11 @ 1:00pm

PSA No.: 9692 P2

EMAILBIDDER ADDRESS TELEPHONE BASE BID
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